EMPLOYEES’ STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION
Return of Declaration Form
Regulation 14

Name & Address of Factory or Establishment

N.B. TECHNOLOGIES
PLOT NO.56/10,D-1l BLOCK, NEAR MOHAN NAGARPOLICE STATION

M.1.D.CCHINCHWAD, HAVELI
PUNE

Employer's Code No. 33000429620000999

I send herewith Declaration Forms in respect of the employees mentioned below. | hereby declare that every person
employed as an employee within the meaning of Section 2(9) of the Employees' State Insurance Act, 1948 on
................................ in this factory or establishment and is respect of a remuneration not exceeding Rs. 15,000/-
(excluding remuneration for overtime work) per month has been included in this list (excepting only those in respect of
whom declaration forms have been sent to the Corporation in the past).

Place Local Office
Date 24/1/2023 Designation
SI No Employee Name Insurance No. From Date. To Date. Exemption Status. Registration Date

1 ALKESH GAWAI 3308692028 - - NO 11-06-2022
2 CHETAN V ZAMDE 3309971055 - - NO 14-08-2018
3 DATTATRYA SHRIRAM BAWAN 3307318675 - - NO 03-09-2016
4 DIVYA JITENDRA GAIKWAD 3310151285 - - NO 09-05-2021
5 GULAB RABBANI 3311820686 - - NO 26-05-2020
6 JITENDRA PRASAD 3306746764 -- -- NO 08-07-2015
7 KHALIL RASHID ANSARI 3311820671 -- -- NO 26-05-2020
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KUNDAN ASHOKRAO NIWANE

MANJOOR ALAM

MANOJ DATTATRAY MAHADIK

MD AZHARUDDIN

MOHAMMAD IRFAN ANSARI

PRATIBHA RAHUL SAVALAJK/

RAGHUNATH GHADGE

RAJENDRA SHIVAJI MASKE

SANDESH ASHOK CHATAKE

SANJAY GORE

SHAHAJI SITARAM MALAVEK/

TUKARAM JAGTAP

VISHAL PRAKASH KANASE

3312664853

3305894270

3312566074

3310816192

3309970956

3312074775

3302445189

3307318685

3313011016

3306380753

3309715937

3305766557

3311352050
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30-03-2021

10-07-2014

26-02-2021

05-01-2021

14-08-2018

19-09-2020

11-06-2022

03-09-2016

05-08-2021

08-12-2021

10-06-2019

27-09-2013

09-11-2019
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