

## **EMPLOYEES' STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION**

## Return of Declaration Form Regulation 14

## Name & Address of Factory or Establishment

N.B. TECHNOLOGIES
PLOT NO.56/10,D-II BLOCK, NEAR MOHAN NAGARPOLICE STATION

M.I.D.CCHINCHWAD, HAVELI

PUNE

**Employer's Code No.** 

33000429620000999

Place Local Office

Date 24/1/2023 Designation

SI No	Employee Name	Insurance No.	From Date.	To Date.	Exemption Status.	Registration Date
1	ALKESH GAWAI	3308692028			NO	11-06-2022
2	CHETAN V ZAMDE	3309971055			NO	14-08-2018
3	DATTATRYA SHRIRAM BAWAN	3307318675			NO	03-09-2016
4	DIVYA JITENDRA GAIKWAD	3310151285			NO	09-05-2021
5	GULAB RABBANI	3311820686			NO	26-05-2020
6	JITENDRA PRASAD	3306746764			NO	08-07-2015
7	KHALIL RASHID ANSARI	3311820671			NO	26-05-2020

SI No	Employee Name	Insurance No.	From Date.	To Date.	Exemption Status.	Registration Date
8	KUNDAN ASHOKRAO NIWANE	3312664853			NO	30-03-2021
9	MANJOOR ALAM	3305894270			NO	10-07-2014
10	MANOJ DATTATRAY MAHADIK	3312566074			NO	26-02-2021
11	MD AZHARUDDIN	3310816192		-	NO	05-01-2021
12	MOHAMMAD IRFAN ANSARI	3309970956			NO	14-08-2018
13	PRATIBHA RAHUL SAVALAJKA	3312074775		-	NO	19-09-2020
14	RAGHUNATH GHADGE	3302445189		-	NO	11-06-2022
15	RAJENDRA SHIVAJI MASKE	3307318685		-	NO	03-09-2016
16	SANDESH ASHOK CHATAKE	3313011016		-	NO	05-08-2021
17	SANJAY GORE	3306380753		-	NO	08-12-2021
18	SHAHAJI SITARAM MALAVEK/	3309715937		-	NO	10-06-2019
19	TUKARAM JAGTAP	3305766557		-	NO	27-09-2013
20	VISHAL PRAKASH KANASE	3311352050			NO	09-11-2019